AP43771V
Document number: DS42883 Rev. 8 - 2
1 of 15
August 2024
©  2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP43771V
HIGH-PERFORMANCE USB PD CONTROLLER

©  2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP43771V
Ordering Information
AP43771V
X  -  X   -   F   X   X
13: 13 inch
Tape and Reel
Product Name PackingPackage
DKZ : W-QFN4040-24
( Type A1)
Firmware Identification Application Code Firmware Code 1
A to Z or 0 to 9
Blank: Without Firmware
F: Firmware Loaded
Blank: Without Firmware
X
Firmware Code 2
A to Z or 0 to 9
Blank: Without Firmware
A to Z or 0 to 9
Blank: Without Firmware
FBZ : W-DFN3030-14
( Type A1)
Orderable Part Number
(Note 21)
Package
Identification
Code
Firmware Inside
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AP43771VFBZ-13-FR01 W-DFN3030-14
(Type A1)
4V
Standard Firmware
(Function as described in Datasheet)
3000 13” Tape & Reel  AP43771VFBZ-13-FXXX Customized Firmware
AP43771VDKZ-13-FXXX
W-QFN4040-24
(Type A1)
6B Customized Firmware
Note: 21. It is recommended to order Standard Firmware device based on functions described in datasheet. For without firmware and customized options, please
contact us or your local Diodes representative.
Marking Information
W-DFN3030-14 (Type A1)
( Top View )
Y W X
4V : Identification Code
 X : Internal Code
 Y : Year : 0 to 9 (ex: 4 = 2024)
 W : Week : A to Z : week 1 to 26;
 a to z : week 27 to 52; z represents
week 52 and 53
4V
W-QFN4040-24 (Type A1)
( Top View )
Y W X
6B
6B : Identification Code
 X : Internal Code
 Y : Year : 0 to 9 (ex: 4 = 2024)
 W : Week : A to Z : week 1 to 26;
 a to z : week 27 to 52; z Represents
week 52 and 53
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
AP43771V
Document number: DS42883 Rev. 8 - 2
13 of 15
August 2024